




Food & Drinks Menu
Food Service available from 12:00pm until 9:30pm

For room service please dial 7850 to place an order.
A supplement charge of £5 is applicable as a tray charge

for orders delivered to rooms.



Despite our best efforts, our food or drink is prepared in areas where cross-contamination 
may occur and therefore, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes or drinks are free 
from any allergens. Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of 
any allergies or dietary requirements that you may have.

(D) Dairy   (G) Gluten   (N) Nuts   (V) Vegetarian   (Ve) Vegan 

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Please note listed wines may be subject to change by our suppliers. We will be able to 
provide a suitable alternative.

Listed wines may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff 
should you require guidance.

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

Allergen Information

Wine Information



Starters & Light Bites

Sharing Platter (Serves 2 people)

Sandwiches

Food Menu

BBQ Pork Belly Bites (G)

Soup of the Day (G)(D)(V)

Sweet Potato Falafel Bites (G)(Ve) 

Sticky Fish Bites (G)

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (G) 
Halloumi Fries (G)(D)(V) 

Fully Loaded (D) 

Mexican (D) 

Spicy Vegan (Ve)

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings, Sticky Fish Bites, Garlic 
Ciabatta, Halloumi Fries (G)(D)

Chicken Salad (G)

Ham & Cheddar Cheese (G)(D) 
Cheddar Cheese (G)(D)(V) 

Club Sandwich (G)(D) 

B.L.T (G)

Tuna Melt Ciabatta (G)(D)

Served with sweet chilli dip.

Served with garlic aioli.

With diced tomato, onion, jalapeños, cheese sauce & 
mozzarella.

Topped with chilli con carne & mozzarella.

(Served without sour cream) With diced onion, tomato, 
sweetcorn, chilli sauce, jalapeños, vegan mozzarella.  

Served with sweet chilli dip & garlic aioli.

Substitute crisps for chips £1 or sweet potato fries £2 

With onion chutney & tomato. 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, sliced chicken breast & fried egg 
on a choice of toasted white or brown bloomer bread. 

Bacon, lettuce & tomato on a choice of toasted white or 
brown bloomer bread.

Sliced chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, cucumber & 
mayo.

With red onion & mozzarella cheese. 

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisps and 
salad garnish.

£9.45

£8.95
£8.95

£14.95

£12.50

£13.50

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£16.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

Nacho Bowl
Tortilla chips with your choice of topping. 
All served with soured cream (D), salsa & guacamole. 



Mains

Salads
Honey & Mustard Roasted Chicken & Bacon Caesar 
Salad (G)(D)

Hot Smoked Salmon Niçoise

Beef Burger (G)(D)

Cajun Chicken Burger (G)

Battered Fish & Chunky Chips (G)(D)

Oven Baked Salmon

Minute Steak (G)(D)

Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan cheese, croutons, 
Caesar sauce.

Baby gem lettuce, new potatoes, green beans, boiled 
egg, olives, cherry tomato & olive oil.

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, cheese, 
bacon & fries.

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, roasted red pepper 
mayo & fries.

With minted mushy peas, lemon crown & tartare sauce.

With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai 
coconut broth.

(Can only be cooked medium or well done)
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce.

£17.50

£18.95

£18.95

£18.25

£18.50

£19.50

£21.95

Vegetarian & Vegan
Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V)

Vegan Veggie Pizza (G)(Ve) 

Pesto Spaghetti (G)(D)(V)(N)

Wild Mushroom Spaghetti (G)(Ve) 

Vegan Greek Salad (Ve) 

Oven Baked Paprika Quorn Fillet (G)(Ve) 

Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (G)(Ve)

Cheese Pizza (G)(D)(V) 

Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce.

With peppers, onion, sweetcorn & mushrooms.

With cream, cherry tomato, parmesan & garlic ciabatta.

With vegan cream, tarragon & garlic ciabatta.

Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives, 
olive oil & crispy basil leaves.

With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai 
coconut broth.

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, Violife 
cheese & fries.

£13.95

£17.50

£15.50

£16.50

£15.50

£16.50

£18.25

£16.50



Pizza & Pasta
Meat Feast Pizza (G)(D)

Tandoori Chicken Pizza (G)(D)

Beef Lasagne (G)(D)

Chicken & Chorizo Spaghetti (G)(D)(N) 

With pepperoni, chicken, streaky bacon & mini beef balls.

With onions, peppers & jalapeños.

Served with a roquette & parmesan salad & garlic ciabatta.

With a creamy pesto sauce, cherry tomato, parmesan & 
garlic ciabatta.

£19.50

£18.50

£17.95

£17.95

Desserts
Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding (G)(D)(V)

Fruit Salad (V)

Homemade Chocolate Bread & Butter
Pudding (G)(D)(V)

Chocolate Caramel Tart (Ve)(N) 

Apple & Mixed Berries Crumble (G)(D)(V)

Trio of Crème Brulee (G)(D)(V) 

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection
£7.50 for 3 Scoops or £3 for 1 Scoop
Vanilla (V)(D), Chocolate (V)(D), Strawberry (V)(D),
Salted Carmel (V)(D), Raspberry Sorbet (Ve),
Mango Sorbet (Ve)

With toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream.

With custard.

With vegan vanilla ice cream.

With custard.

(vanilla, coffee, chocolate)
With homemade shortbread biscuits.

Side Orders
Chips or Fries (G)(Ve)

Onion Rings (G)(Ve)

Sweet Potato Fries (G)(Ve)

Side Salad (Ve)

Garlic Ciabatta (G)(Ve)

Seasoned Buttered Vegetables (V)(Ve)

£4.95
£4.95 
£5.50
£5.50 
£4.95
£5.95

£8.50

£7.95

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£6.50



Really Cheesy Nachos (D)(V)

Garlic Ciabatta Fingers (G)(Ve)

Mozzarella Sticks (G)(D)(V)

Carrot & Cucumber Sticks (Ve)

Chicken Nuggets (G)

Beef Burger (G)

Kids Cheese Pizza (D)(V)

Grilled Chicken Burger (G)

Fish Fingers (G)

Starters

Mains

Desserts

Kids Menu

Fruit Skewer (D)(V)

Ice Cream Choice:
Vanilla (V)(D), Chocolate (V)(D), Strawberry (V)(D)

or Salted Carmel (V)(D)

Sauce Choice:
Chocolate (D), Raspberry or Toffee (D) 

Belgian Waffle (G)(D)(V)

Ice Cream & Sauce Selection

Chocolate Brownie (G)(D)(V)

With salsa & sour cream. 

With salsa. 

With salsa. 

Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, 
onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms

With chocolate dipping sauce. 

With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream. 

With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream. 

All the above served with chips & beans or peas

Extra pizza toppings £1.50 each

2 Scoops of ice cream with 1 sauce

£5.25

£3.95

£4.95

£2.95

£7.95

£8.95
£8.50

£8.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.25



Bar List
Draught Beer

Bottled Beers & Cider

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Whisky

Half Pint Pint

Madri
Coors
Staropramen
Doom Bar
Guinness
Cobra

Non Alcohol Beer (275ml)
Cobra (330ml)
Corona Xtra (330ml)
Budweiser (330ml)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml)
Rekorderlig Cider Apple (500ml)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml)

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

Absolut
Stolichnaya Premium
Grey Goose

Bacardi
Malibu
Havana Club
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Dark

Bells Original
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Chivas Regal (12 year)
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich (12 year)
Laphroaig Islay (10 year)

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.15
£3.20
£3.15

£6.15
£6.15
£6.15
£6.20
£6.30
£6.30

£3.75
£5.75
£5.85
£5.85
£6.00
£6.30
£6.30

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£8.25

£4.50
£4.50
£6.25

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.50
£4.75
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£8.25
£9.25
£9.25

£15.25

£8.25
£8.25

£11.25

£8.25
£8.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£8.25
£8.50
£9.25

£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.00

Brandy

Martell V.S
25ml 50ml

£4.75 £8.75



Bar List

Tequila

Tequila Gold Jose Cuervo
Tequila Silver Olmeca

25ml 50ml

£5.00
£5.00

£9.00
£9.00

Liquor

Vermouth, Port & Sherry

Amaretto
Archers
Baileys
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Pernod
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Pimm’s
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Harvey’s Medium Sherry
Tio Pepe Extra Dry
Campari

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

£4.25
£4.25

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£8.00
£8.00
£6.50
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.00
£8.25
£8.25

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£6.00
£5.65
£6.00
£8.00

Soft Drinks
Half Pint Pint

Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade (Draught)
Coke/Diet Coke Bottle
Sprite Bottle
Appletiser
J20
Fruit Juice Orange, Apple
Tonic, Slimline 
Ginger Ale
Red Bull Can
Small Mineral Water
Large Mineral Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Sparkling Water
Cordial Dash/Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade 
or Soda Water Dash

£2.80 £4.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£3.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.80
£2.60
£4.75
£2.60
£4.75
£0.90



White Wine

Wine List

Embrujo Verdejo Organic, Bodegas Verum
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
Dry, hay and fennel flavours rounded out by 
plums.

Stormy Cape Chenin Blanc
Western Cape, South Africa
White, Crisp, Dry and Refreshing. Snappy Chenin 
Blanc packed with passion fruit, green apple 
and a refreshing spray of lemon.

Sartori, Pinot Grigio Venezie vigna Mescita
Veneto, Italy
Fresh and fruity, with gentle bouquet of peach 
and pears, and subtle fresh flowers.

Primera Luz, Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile
Lime, gooseberry and tropical fruit crisp and 
juicy in the palate finish.

Leduc Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Rich fruity mix of peach, red apple, pear and 
freshness of ripe melon. The acidity is moderate 
with a short with a rounded finish.

Rometta, Trebbiano Rubicone
Emilia Romagna, Italy
Charming expression of the Trebbiano grape, 
fragrant with white flowers, followed by a mouthful 
of juicy pear and white peach.

175ml £6.25
250ml £8.50

Bottle £25.00

175ml £6.50
250ml £8.75

Bottle £26.00

175ml £6.75
250ml £9.25

Bottle £27.00

175ml £7.25
250ml £9.50

Bottle £28.00

175ml £7.75
250ml £10.25
Bottle £30.00

175ml £8.50
250ml £10.75
Bottle £32.00



Red Wine

Wine List

Embrujo Tempranillo Organic, Bodegas Verum
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
A palate of black fruit blackcurrant, black berries 
lightened by a fragrant sprinkling of spice.

Tooma River Shiraz
South Region, Australia
A rich nose redolent with red and blackberry 
aromas and a smooth, textured palate dripping 
with juicy dark fruits,

Tarapaca Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Valley, Chile
Ruby red colour with purple nuances. High intensity 
on red and dark fruit notes, with toasted hints 
of vanilla and coffee.

Melodias Trapiche Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina
A juicy, medium-bodied wine with notes of ripe 
plums, black cherries and a touch of sweet 
spice. 

Viña Leyda Merlot Reserva
Leyda Valley, Chile
Honest and fresh style, this is a juicy and red 
fruit Merlot. Sweet aromas of plums, cherries, 
and spices. Dark chocolate and tobacco 
notes.

Castellani, Chianti DOCG
Tuscany, Italy
Red, Medium-Bodied and Elegant. Fruity fragrance, 
hints of violet, cherry and wild red berries. 

175ml £6.25
250ml £8.50

Bottle £25.00

175ml £6.75
250ml £9.25

Bottle £27.00

175ml £7.25
250ml £9.50

Bottle £28.00

175ml £7.50
250ml £9.75

Bottle £29.00

175ml £7.75
250ml £10.25
Bottle £30.00

175ml £8.50
250ml £10.75
Bottle £32.00



Sparkling

Rosé

Champagne & Rosé

Via Vai Prosecco NV
Veneto, Italy
A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon 
character and an aromatic white flower, refreshing 
finish.

Moet & Chandon Brut NV
Champagne, France
Rich and elegant with a long finish.

West Coast Swing, White Zinfandel
California, United States of America
Full of ripe fruit aromas such as peaches, mango 
and melon. Juicy on the palate with strawberry 
and tropical fruit flavours with fresh acidity 
balancing the sweetness

Jolaseta Rosado, Bodegas Agronavarra
Navarra, Spain
Gently spiced and packed with raspberries and  
strawberries.

125ml £6.25
Bottle £30.00

Bottle £57.00

175ml £6.00
250ml £8.00

Bottle £23.00

175ml £6.25
250ml £8.25

Bottle £24.00



Explore the taste of authentic India
at Bombay Pavilion






