



Food & Drinks Menu

Food Service available from 12:00pm until 9:30pm

For room service please dial 7850 to place an order. A supplement charge of £5 is applicable as a tray charge for orders delivered to rooms.

Wine Information

Please note listed wines may be subject to change by our suppliers. We will be able to provide a suitable alternative.

Listed wines may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

Allergen Information

Despite our best efforts, our food or drink is prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur and therefore, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes or drinks are free from any allergens. Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements that you may have.

(D) Dairy (G) Gluten (N) Nuts (V) Vegetarian (Ve) Vegan

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Food Menu

Sandwiches	
Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisps and salad garnish.	
Chicken Salad (G) Sliced chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayo.	£9.45
Ham & Cheddar Cheese (G)(D)	£8.95
Cheddar Cheese (G)(D)(V) With onion chutney & tomato.	£8.95
Club Sandwich (G)(D) Bacon, lettuce, tomato, sliced chicken breast & fried egg on a choice of toasted white or brown bloomer bread.	£14.95
B.L.T (G) Bacon, lettuce & tomato on a choice of toasted white or brown bloomer bread.	£12.50
Tuna Melt Ciabatta (G)(D) With red onion & mozzarella cheese.	£13.50
Substitute crisps for chips £1 or sweet potato fries £2	
Starters & Light Bites	
BBQ Pork Belly Bites (G)	£8.25
Soup of the Day (G)(D)(V)	£8.25
Sweet Potato Falafel Bites (G)(Ve) Served with sweet chilli dip.	£8.25
Sticky Fish Bites (G)	£8.25
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (G)	£8.25
Halloumi Fries (G)(D)(V) Served with garlic aioli.	£8.25
Sharing Platter (Serves 2 people)	
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings, Sticky Fish Bites, Garlic Ciabatta, Halloumi Fries (G)(D) Served with sweet chilli dip & garlic aioli.	£16.95
Nacho Bowl	
Tortilla chips with your choice of topping. All served with soured cream (D), salsa & guacamole.	
Fully Loaded (D) With diced tomato, onion, jalapeños, cheese sauce & mozzarella.	£8.95
Mexican (D) Topped with chilli con carne & mozzarella.	£10.95
Spicy Vegan (Ve) (Served without sour cream) With diced onion, tomato, sweetcorn, chilli sauce, jalapeños, vegan mozzarella.	£9.95

Salads	
Honey & Mustard Roasted Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad (G)(D) Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan cheese, croutons,	£17.50
Caesar sauce.	
Hot Smoked Salmon Niçoise Baby gem lettuce, new potatoes, green beans, boiled egg, olives, cherry tomato & olive oil.	£18.95
Mains	
Beef Burger (G)(D) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, cheese, bacon & fries.	£18.95
Cajun Chicken Burger (G) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, roasted red pepper mayo & fries.	£18.25
Battered Fish & Chunky Chips (G)(D) With minted mushy peas, lemon crown & tartare sauce.	£18.50
Oven Baked Salmon With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai coconut broth.	£19.50
Minute Steak (G)(D)	£21.95
(Can only be cooked medium or well done) With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce.	
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce.	
	£13.95
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V)	
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V) Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce. Vegan Greek Salad (Ve) Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives,	£13.95
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V) Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce. Vegan Greek Salad (Ve) Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives, olive oil & crispy basil leaves. Oven Baked Paprika Quorn Fillet (G)(Ve) With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai	£13.95 £15.50
 With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V) Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce. Vegan Greek Salad (Ve) Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives, olive oil & crispy basil leaves. Oven Baked Paprika Quorn Fillet (G)(Ve) With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai coconut broth. Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (G)(Ve) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, Violife cheese & fries. Cheese Pizza (G)(D)(V) 	£13.95 £15.50 £16.50 £18.25 £16.50
With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V) Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce. Vegan Greek Salad (Ve) Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives, olive oil & crispy basil leaves. Oven Baked Paprika Quorn Fillet (G)(Ve) With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai coconut broth. Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (G)(Ve) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, Violife cheese & fries.	£13.95 £15.50 £16.50 £18.25
 With fries, onion rings & peppercorn sauce. Vegetarian & Vegan Caesar Salad (G)(D)(V) Baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan & Caesar sauce. Vegan Greek Salad (ve) Violife Greek cheese, cucumber, cherry tomato, olives, olive oil & crispy basil leaves. Oven Baked Paprika Quorn Fillet (G)(ve) With rice noodles, peppers, onion, broccoli & green Thai coconut broth. Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (G)(ve) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, Violife cheese & fries. Cheese Pizza (G)(D)(V) Vegan Veggie Pizza (G)(ve) 	£13.95 £15.50 £16.50 £18.25 £16.50

Pizza & Pasta	
Meat Feast Pizza (G)(D) With pepperoni, chicken, streaky bacon & mini beef balls.	£19.50
Tandoori Chicken Pizza (G)(D) With onions, peppers & jalapeños.	£18.50
Beef Lasagne (G)(D) Served with a roquette & parmesan salad & garlic ciabatta.	£17.95
Chicken & Chorizo Spaghetti (G)(D)(N) With a creamy pesto sauce, cherry tomato, parmesan & garlic ciabatta.	£17.95
Side Orders	
Chips or Fries (G)(Ve)	£4.95
Onion Rings (G)(Ve)	£4.95
Sweet Potato Fries (G)(Ve)	£5.50
Side Salad (Ve)	£5.50
Garlic Ciabatta (G)(Ve)	£4.95
Seasoned Buttered Vegetables (V)(Ve)	£5.95
Desserts	
Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding (G)(D)(V)	£8.50
With toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream.	
Homemade Chocolate Bread & Butter Pudding (G)(D)(V) With custard.	£7.95
Chocolate Caramel Tart (Ve)(N) With vegan vanilla ice cream.	£8.25
Apple & Mixed Berries Crumble (G)(D)(V) With custard.	£8.25
Trio of Crème Brulee (G)(D)(V) (vanilla, coffee, chocolate) With homemade shortbread biscuits.	£8.25
Fruit Salad (V)	£6.50
Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection	
£7.50 for 3 Scoops or £3 for 1 Scoop	
Vanilla (V)(D), Chocolate (V)(D), Strawberry (V)(D),	
Salted Carmel (V)(D), Raspberry Sorbet (Ve),	
Mango Sorbet (Ve)	

Kids Menu

Starters	
Really Cheesy Nachos (D)(V) With salsa & sour cream.	£5.25
Carrot & Cucumber Sticks (Ve) With salsa.	£3.95
Mozzarella Sticks (G)(D)(V) With salsa.	£4.95
Garlic Ciabatta Fingers (G)(Ve)	£2.95
Mains	
Fish Fingers (G)	£7.95
Chicken Nuggets (G)	£8.25
Beef Burger (G)	£8.95
Grilled Chicken Burger (G)	£8.50
All the above served with chips & beans or peas	
Kids Cheese Pizza (D)(V)	£8.50
Extra pizza toppings £1.50 each	
Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms	
onion, peppers, jaidpenos, mosi nooms	
Desserts	
Fruit Skewer (D)(V)	£4.50
With chocolate dipping sauce.	
Chocolate Brownie (G)(D)(V)	£5.50
With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.	
Belgian Waffle (G)(D)(V)	£5.50
With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream. Ice Cream & Sauce Selection	£5.50
2 Scoops of ice cream with 1 sauce	15.50
Ice Cream Choice:	
Vanilla (V)(D), Chocolate (V)(D), Strawberry (V)(D) or Salted Carmel (V)(D)	
Sauce Choice:	
Chocolate (D), Raspberry or Toffee (D)	

Bar List

Draught Beer

bruugitt beer	Half Pint	Pint
Madri Coors Staropramen Doom Bar Guinness Cobra	£3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.15 £3.20	£6.15 £6.15 £6.15 £6.20
Bottled Beers & Cider		
Non Alcohol Beer (275ml) Cobra (330ml) Corona Xtra (330ml) Budweiser (330ml) Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml) Rekorderlig Cider Apple (500ml) Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml)		£3.75 £5.75 £5.85 £5.85 £6.00 £6.30 £6.30
Gin		
Beefeater Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Monkey 47	25ml £4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £8.25	£9.25 £9.25
Vodka		
Absolut Stolichnaya Premium Grey Goose	25ml £4.50 £4.50 £6.25	£8.25
Rum		
Bacardi Malibu Havana Club Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Captain Morgan Dark	25ml £4.50 £4.75 £4.75 £4.75 £4.75	£8.50 £8.50
Whisky		
Bells Original Jack Daniels Jameson Chivas Regal (12 year) Glenmorangie Glenfiddich (12 year) Laphroaig Islay (10 year)	25ml £4.50 £4.75 £5.00 £6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £6.50	£8.50 £9.25 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
Brandy		
Martell V.S	25ml £4.75	50ml

Bar List

Liquor		
	25ml	50ml
Amaretto	£4.25	£8.00
Archers	£4.25	£8.00
Baileys Benedictine	£4.50	£6.50 £8.25
Cointreau	£4.50 £4.50	£8.25
Drambuie	£4.50	£8.25
Grand Marnier	£4.50	£8.25
Kahlua	£4.50	£8.25
Pernod	£4.50	£8.25
Sambuca	£4.25	£8.00
Southern Comfort	£4.50	£8.25
Tia Maria	£4.50	£8.25
Vermouth, Port & Sherry		
	25ml	50ml
Martini Extra Dry		£5.00
Martini Bianco Martini Rosso		£5.00
Pimm's		£5.00 £7.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream		£6.00
Harvey's Medium Sherry		£5.65
Tio Pepe Extra Dry		£6.00
Campari	£4.50	£8.00
Tequila		
	25ml	50ml
Tequila Gold Jose Cuervo	£5.00	
Tequila Silver Olmeca	£5.00	£9.00
Soft Drinks		
	Half Pint	Pint
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade (Draught)	£2.80	£4.50
Coke/Diet Coke Bottle		£3.75
Sprite Bottle		£3.75
Appletiser		£3.75
J20 Fruit Juice Orange, Apple		£4.25 £3.00
Tonic, Slimline		£2.00
Ginger Ale		£3.00
Red Bull Can		£3.80
Small Mineral Water		£2.60
Large Mineral Water		£4.75
Small Sparkling Water		£2 40

Small Sparkling Water£2.60Large Sparkling Water£4.75Cordial Dash/Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade£0.90

or Soda Water Dash

Wine List

White Wine

Embrujo Verdejo Organic, Bodegas Verum Castilla-La Mancha, Spain Dry, hay and fennel flavours rounded out by plums.	175ml £6.25 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25.00
Rometta, Trebbiano Rubicone Emilia Romagna, Italy Charming expression of the Trebbiano grape, fragrant with white flowers, followed by a mouthful of juicy pear and white peach.	175ml £6.50 250ml £8.75 Bottle £26.00
Stormy Cape Chenin Blanc Western Cape, South Africa White, Crisp, Dry and Refreshing. Snappy Chenin Blanc packed with passion fruit, green apple and a refreshing spray of lemon.	175ml £6.75 250ml £9.25 Bottle £27.00
Sartori, Pinot Grigio Venezie vigna Mescita Veneto, Italy Fresh and fruity, with gentle bouquet of peach and pears, and subtle fresh flowers.	175ml £7.25 250ml £9.50 Bottle £28.00
Primera Luz, Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile Lime, gooseberry and tropical fruit crisp and juicy in the palate finish.	175ml £7.75 250ml £10.25 Bottle £30.00
Leduc Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc	

Leduc Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc

Languedoc-Roussillon, France175ml £8.50Rich fruity mix of peach, red apple, pear and
freshness of ripe melon. The acidity is moderate175ml £8.50with a short with a rounded finish.250ml £10.75Bottle £32.00

Wine List

A palate of black fruit blackcurrant, black berries lightened by a fragrant sprinkling of spice.

Tooma River Shiraz

South Region, Australia

A rich nose redolent with red and blackberry aromas and a smooth, textured palate dripping with juicy dark fruits,

Tarapaca Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon

Central Valley, Chile175ml £7.25Ruby red colour with purple nuances. High intensity175ml £7.25on red and dark fruit notes, with toasted hints250ml £9.50of vanilla and coffee.Bottle £28.00

Melodias Trapiche Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina175ml £7.50A juicy, medium-bodied wine with notes of ripe175ml £7.50plums, black cherries and a touch of sweet250ml £9.75spice.Bottle £29.00

Viña Leyda Merlot Reserva

Leyda Valley, Chile Honest and fresh style, this is a juicy and red fruit **Merlot.** Sweet aromas of plums, cherries, and spices. Dark chocolate and tobacco notes. Bottle

Castellani, Chianti DOCG

Tuscany, Italy175 ml & 8.50Red, Medium-Bodied and Elegant. Fruity fragrance,250 ml & 10.75hints of violet, cherry and wild red berries.Bottle & 32.00

175ml £6.75 250ml £9.25 Bottle £27.00

250ml £8.50

Bottle £25.00

175ml £7.75 250ml £10.25 Bottle £30.00

Champagne & Rosé

Sparkling

Via Vai Prosecco NV

Veneto, Italy A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon character and an aromatic white flower, refreshing finish.

125ml £6.25 Bottle £30.00

Moet & Chandon Brut NV

Champagne, France Rich and elegant with a long finish.

Bottle £57.00

Rosé

West Coast Swing, White Zinfandel

California, United States of AmericaFull of ripe fruit aromas such as peaches, mangoand melon. Juicy on the palate with strawberryand tropical fruit flavours with fresh aciditybalancing the sweetnessBottle £23.00

Jolaseta Rosado, Bodegas Agronavarra

Navarra, Spain	175ml £6.25
Gently spiced and packed with raspberries and	250ml £8.25
strawberries.	Bottle £24.00





Explore the taste of authentic India at Bombay Pavilion

